
1 KAPENSU

2 AALIELT KUNAS H4  48 48

3 MMEANSS AILLATES 8A  77 125

4 ROTNSSU KENAS 4H  28 153

5 EQTETN[ LUSTRONS D8  68 221

6 HIDMETU ENQuETAT E2  80 301

7 BRJINSU HUMIDITE B5  67 368

8 LSMBEER JUIN A12 74 442

9 IHYEA[Z TREMBLES 11D 94 536

10 FIIEHOV ABZYmE H10 105 641

11 IVIOERV FIQH 4C  34 675

12 OBOEECO VIVOIR 3I  50 725

13 CAAODLO COBEE A1  35 760

14 DFPIORT CALAO 10J 27 787

15 IADGETU PROF 2G  37 824

16 MDELNUW DEGOUTAI N7  70 894

17 MULANEX DAW 7G  30 924

18 ELEGNER EMAUX O4  84 1008

19 IROPS GRENELEE 15F 60 1068

VAPORISAS K3  28 1096

Coup
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